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11
17
21
28
34
38
56
64
68
69
73
88
211
214
217
218
219
221
222
224
225
226
231
232
235
236
237
242
243
247
250
253
256
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
268
269
271
274
275
276
280
282
286
288
294
296
297

RFME
RFME
FFM
ACU
RFME
FMI
RFME
RFME
FMI
RFME
RFME
FFM
FMI
ACU
ACU
ACU
MA
RFME
ACCR
ACU
RFME
NMF
DMSB
RFME
RFME
NMF
ACU
PZM
FMI
ACU
FMI
RFME
NMF
RFME
SVEMO
RFME
RFME
SML
RFME
RFME
RFME
FMI
DMSB
AMF
SML
DMSB
ACU
NMF
RFME
FFM
ACU
FMI
ACU
MA

P, PARTRERS

Fidiski 2%
AARRTRIATY

IMN 302/4

BOU Toni

CASALES Jorge
DUFRESE Hugo
MARTYN Toby
GELABERT ROURA Aniol
GANDOLA Lorenzo
MARCELLI Gabriel
GELABERT ROURA Miquel
PETRELLA Luca

RAGA Adam

BUSTO Jaime

BINCAZ Benoit
GRATTAROLA Matteo
TURNER Harry

GREEN Billy
HEMINGWAY Harry
HOGAN Connor

FARRE Arnau

FABIAN David
LAMPKIN Alfie
CANALES MARTOS Alex
GUNVALDSEN Jarand
REUMSCHUSSEL Paul
DINARES Pau
MARTINEZ SUAREZ Pau
BJORAA Sander

DANCE Jack
ZYZNOWSKI Milosz
GARNERO Stefano
SMITH Oliver
SPREAFICO Mattia
TRUEBA TIO Gerard
NILSEN Mats
HIROHATA Shinya
SUNDBERG Max
FREIXA Marc

IGLESIAS VALLIN Jorge
PARKKONEN Max
CRESPI CANELLAS Mateu
PIQUER ROSINES Marc
BISACCIA Thomas
RABINO Carloalberto
BEREITER Rodney
MEMPOR Marco
PARKKONEN Anton
HEIDEL Jonathan
PEACE Jack

SANDVIK Jone
BARRERA GARRIDO Hugo
CHATAGNO Gael
GALLOWAY Jamie
TITLI Francesco
MACCOLL Duncan
BONIFACE Jarad

- AIROH /M recme

ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
FRA
ITA
GBR
GBR
GBR
AUS
ESP
CZE
GBR
ESP
NOR
GER
ESP
ESP
NOR
GBR
POL
ITA
GBR
ITA
ESP
NOR
JPN
SWE
ESP
ESP
FIN
ESP
ESP
ITA
ITA
GER
AUT
FIN
GER
GBR
NOR
ESP
FRA
GBR
ITA
GBR
AUS

5
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TRIALGP OF ITALY - RND 3 - DAY 1

ENTRY LIST

EN SARNTIIARY

REPSOL HONDA TEAM

REPSOL HONDA TEAM

VERTIGO MOTORS

GASGAS FACTORY

RACING

BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

BETA FABIAN
VERTIGO MOTORS
RFME SPEA 1

UK

TEAM TRS GERMANY

RFME SPEA 1
RFME SPEA 1

GASGAS FACTORY

VERTIGO MOTORS

RACING

BETA TRUEBA TRIAL FACTORY TEAM

RFME SPEA 2
RFME SPEA 2

RFME SPEA 2
RFME SPEA 1
SPEA TRIAL CLUB

TEAM HIPPEL RACING
TEAM HIPPEL RACING

RFME SPEA 2

TEAM HIPPEL RACING

-
S=

Montesa
TRRS
GASGAS
Honda
TRRS
Beta
Montesa
Vertigo
GASGAS
Sherco
GASGAS
Sherco
Beta
Sherco
Scorpa
Beta
GASGAS
Sherco
Beta
Vertigo
Sherco
TRRS
TRRS
TRRS
Vertigo
Beta
GASGAS
GASGAS
TRRS
Scorpa
Vertigo
Beta
TRRS
Montesa
Beta
Honda
GASGAS
TRRS
TRRS
Montesa
TRRS
Beta
Beta
GASGAS
TRRS
Beta
Sherco
Sherco
TRRS
Electric Motion
TRRS
GASGAS
Beta
TRRS
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TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIALGP
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL2




55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

\[0]

298
299
305
326
331
335
336
342
343
345
349
353
354
356
360
362
363
364
365
376
377
378
383
391

FMN

FMI
NMF
PZM
MFJ
NMF
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
FFM
MA
ACU
ACU
FMI
RFME
PZM
RFME
FMI
RFME
FFM
ACU
FFM
RFME
FFM
FFM

IMN 302/4

RIDER

BASSI Cristian

HAGA Sondre

RYNCARZ Pawel
KUROYAMA Jin
JORGENSEN Jonas
HEIDEL Johannes
BAILLY Lilian

SACHT Fabio

MONNIER Elouenn
WALLING Benjamin
DANCE Max
HEMINGWAY George
MAZZOLA Fabio

LLOPIS TARREGA Angel
DUDA Wojciech
COMBARRO GIRONA Marcos
FAROLFI Lapo

GODINO GOMEZ Ramon
PIQUET Romeo

SIM Euan

SAFFER Leo

RIERA Nil

VENTELON Aime
ECHENE Pablo

AIROH ({roecamo

TRIALGP OF ITALY - RND 3 - DAY 1

ENTRY LIST

NAT TEAM

ITA
NOR
POL
JPN
NOR
GER
FRA
GER
FRA
AUS
GBR
GBR
ITA
ESP
POL
ESP
ITA
ESP
FRA
GBR
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA

GASGAS FACTORY RACING

TEAM HIPPEL RACING

BETA UK

MOTORCYCLE

Vertigo
GASGAS
TRRS
Sherco
Beta
Beta
Beta
Sherco
Beta
Beta
GASGAS
Beta
TRRS
Vertigo
TRRS
Sherco
GASGAS
Beta
Beta
Sherco
TRRS
TRRS
Beta
Beta
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CLASS

TRIAL2
TRIAL2
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3
TRIAL3




